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Message #    Date              Day of Week        _______________Title of Message_______________ 

3746  07/08/08 Tuesday AM      Is There Not a Cause? 

3747  07/09/08 Wednesday PM      How Jesus Taught the Church to Stand 

3748  07/10/08 Thursday AM      The Importance of Godly Character 

3749  07/11/08 Friday PM      Looking for Opportunities to Use Your Gifts 

3750  07/12/08 Saturday AM      The Mindset of the First Church 

-------- 

           THEME: Is There Not a Cause? 

3898@  07/07/09 Tuesday PM      Satan Plans and God Laughs   

3899@  07/08/09 Wednesday AM      What God Sees is Insignificant   

3900@  07/09/09 Thursday PM      What Makes Jesus Marvel?   

3901@  07/10/09 Friday AM      The Father Reveals   

3902@  07/11/09 Saturday PM      It’s Time to Grow!   

3903@  07/12/09 Sunday AM      Is There Not a Cause?   

-------- 

4057@  07/13/10 Tuesday AM      The Church at War 

4058@  07/14/10 Wednesday PM      Satan, You’re Fired! 

4059@  07/15/10 Thursday AM      Satan is Already Judged and Bound 

4060@  07/16/10 Friday AM      Awake, Awake 

4061@  07/17/10 Saturday PM      There’s a New Sheriff in Town 

4062@  07/18/10 Sunday AM      For the Joy That Was Set Before Him  (DVD only) 

4064@  07/14/10 Wednesday AM      A Life of Resolve – PART 1  (MICHAEL DeANGELIS) 

4066@  07/16/10 Friday PM      A Life of Resolve – PART 2  (MICHAEL DeANGELIS) 

4354@  07/12/11 Tuesday PM      Jesus Came to Be Light, Ignite Light and Leave Light 

4355@  07/13/11 Wednesday AM      Arise, Shine!  Your Light Has Come 

4356@  07/14/11 Thursday PM      Re Firing the Light 

4357@  07/15/11 Friday AM      How to Let Your Light Shine 

4358@  07/15/11 Friday PM      Son of Righteousness Arises with Healing in Its Wings 

           [5-mp3 set - $17] 

--------- 

4448@  05/25/12 Friday PM      Persevering Through Adversity 
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Message #    Date              Day of Week        _______________Title of Message_______________ 

4496@  07/10/12 Tuesday PM      God’s Overshadowing Presence – PART 1 

4497@  07/11/12 Wednesday AM      Refreshed & Refocused in God’s Presence 

4498@  07/12/12 Thursday PM      God’s Overshadowing Presence – PART 2 

4499@  07/13/12 Friday AM      I See the Lord High and Lifted Up 

4500@  07/14/12 Saturday PM      Gideon’s Encounter with God’s Presence 

4501@  07/15/12 Sunday AM      A Call to Prayer and Repentance 

           [6-MP3 set - $19] 

--------- 

           Theme: TOOLS TO BUILD YOUR FAITH 

4632@  07/09/13 Tuesday AM      Job’s Confession 

4633@  07/10/13 Wednesday PM      Satan Plans, God Laughs 

4634@  07/11/13 Thursday AM      You Must Show Yourself 

4635@  07/12/13 Friday PM      Take Heart, Your Future is Secure 

4636@  07/13/13 Saturday AM      Satan, You Lost Again 

           [5-MP3 Set - $17] 

---------- 

            Theme: THE PHILADELPHIAN CHURCH 

4779@  07/08/14 Tuesday PM       The Church at Philadelphia – PART 1 

4780@  07/09/14 Wednesday AM        Doing Something for the Kingdom 

4781@  07/10/14 Thursday PM       The Church at Philadelphia – PART 2 

4782@  07/11/14 Friday AM       Miraculous Power 

4783@  07/12/14 Saturday PM       The Church at Philadelphia – PART 3 

4784@  07/13/14 Sunday AM       Our Abba Father 

            [6-MP3 set - $19] 

---------- 

4921@  07/14/15 Tuesday PM       Mature Faith vs. Innocent Faith 

4922@  07/15/15 Wednesday AM       How to Go Through Faith Crisis 

4923@  07/16/15 Thursday PM       Satan’s Traps to Stop Mature Faith 

4924@  07/17/15 Friday AM       How to Follow in the Dark 

4925@  07/18/15 Saturday PM       We Need Revival Fire! 

4926@  07/19/15 Sunday AM       Release of the Rhema Prophetic Word   

            [6-MP3 set - $17] 

----------- 

5046@  07/20/16 Wednesday AM      The Church is a Government Body 

5049@  07/21/16 Thursday PM      The Power of One 

5050@  07/22/16 Friday AM      How Can Satan Steal from Me? 

5053@  07/23/16 Saturday PM      Jesus’ Cure for Unbelief: A Breakthrough Vision 

           [4-Mp3 Set - $12]  

------------- 

5157@  07/18/17 Tuesday AM      We Must Become a Movement 

5158@  07/18/17 Tuesday PM      Don’t Hang Back in This Season 

5159@  07/20/17 Thursday AM      This is a Season of Warfare and Miracles 

5160@  07/21/17 Friday AM      Don’t Let People Change Your Attitude 

5161@  07/22/17 Saturday PM      Trust the Rockwall 

5162@  07/23/17 Sunday AM      In Him We Live, Move and Have Our Being 

           [6-MP3 Set - $17] 

------------ 

           Theme: RESTORATION OF OUR TRUE IDENTITY 

5281@  07/17/18 Tuesday AM      Revival Brings Restoration 

5282@  07/17/18 Tuesday PM      Legislating the Kingdom of Heaven 

5283@  07/19/18 Thursday AM      Living in the Kingdom 

5284@  07/20/18 Friday AM      We as the Church Must Change Our Thinking 

5285@  07/21/18 Saturday PM      You are a General in the Kingdom 

5286@  07/22/18 Sunday AM         Go Forth in the Power & Authority of Christ 
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Message #    Date              Day of Week        _______________Title of Message________________ 

5389@  07/16/19 Tuesday PM       You Must See the Invisible to Do the Impossible 

5390@  07/17/19 Wednesday AM       Seeing in the Invisible: Satan, You’re Fired! 

5391@  07/18/19 Thursday PM          You Must See the Invisible to Break Slave Mentality 

5392@  07/19/19 Friday AM              Seeing the Invisible Shows Us Our Standing 

5393@  07/20/19 Saturday PM           Seeing the Invisible Causes Us to Do the Impossible 

5394@  07/21/19 Sunday AM             Seeing the Invisible Requires Spiritual Eyes 

            [6-MP3 Set - $17]   

---------------- 

5473@  07/14/20 Tuesday PM       From the Cross to Pentecost and Beyond – PART 1    

5474@  07/15/20 Wednesday AM      From the Cross to Pentecost and Beyond – PART 2 

5475@  07/16/20 Thursday PM       From the Cross to Pentecost and Beyond – PART 3 

5476@  07/17/20 Friday AM       From the Cross to Pentecost and Beyond – PART 4 

5477@  07/18/20 Saturday PM       From the Cross to Pentecost and Beyond – PART 5 

5478@  07/19/20 Sunday AM       From the Cross to Pentecost and Beyond – PART 6       

            [6-MP3 Set - $17]   

---------------- 

5556@  07/20/21 Tuesday AM       Great Revival Comes from Great Faith 

5557@  07/21/21 Wednesday PM       Strong Faith is Tested 

5558@  07/22/21 Thursday AM       Why Satan Hates Faith 

5559@  07/23/21 Friday PM       Strong Revival Faith is Costly 

5560@  07/24/21 Saturday AM       The Power of One 

            [5-MP3 Set - $16]  

---------------- 

 5648@  07/19/22 Tuesday PM       The Revival Train is Coming    

5649@  07/20/22 Wednesday AM      Resolute – Resolved - Determined 

5650@  07/21/22 Thursday PM       Fear Not, Little Flock 

5651@  07/22/22 Friday AM       God’s Kingdom is Advancing Through Us 

5652@  07/23/22 Saturday PM       The Way to Signs and Wonders – PART 1 

5653@  07/24/22 Sunday AM       The Way to Signs and Wonders – PART 2       

            [6-MP3 Set - $17] 

---------------- 

5741@  07/18/23 Tuesday PM       Rebranding the Church – PART 1 

5742@  07/19/23 Wednesday AM       Rebranding the Church – PART 2 

5743@  07/20/23 Thursday PM       Rebranding for the Sound of Abundance of Rain 

5744@  07/21/23 Friday AM       Rebranding for the Power to be In the World, not Of the World   

5745@  07/22/23 Saturday PM       Rebranding for Position 

5746@  07/23/23 Sunday AM       Rebranding for Revival of Joy 

            [6-MP3 Set - $17] 

---------------- 

5817@  07/16/24 Tuesday AM       Truth – We are Salt 

5818@  07/17/24 Wednesday PM       Truth – We are Light 

5819@  07/18/24 Thursday AM       Truth – Our Fact Creates Joy and Wonders 

5820@  07/18/24 Thursday PM       Truth – Facts Destroy Faith, Truth Causes Action   

5821@  07/20/24 Saturday PM       Truth about You vs. People’s Facts about You 

5822@  07/21/24 Sunday AM       How God Trains Us to See Truth 

            [6-MP3 Set - $17] 

  


